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S N.A.D 1983 FEET COORDINATES
13 SR CHANNEL /. NORTH EAST

SHEET 2

08

2156972.67

6020299.00

09

215756656.40

6019811.96

10

2156366.16

6023187.69

11

2157068.34

6022179.34

12

2156256.20

6024797.51

13

2156977 43

6023175.20

14

2156630.06

6025133.87

15

2157243.59

6024071.67

16

2157620.81

6025096.39

17

2157571.89

6024244.59

18

2158699.14

6024794.29

19

2159896 .43

6023863.10

20

2159700 .46

6024629.96
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JOHN K. BAKER

LT. COLONEL, C.E., DISTRICT ENGINEER
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INNER HARBOR

CONDITION SURVEY
18—19 FEBRUARY 2014
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